How to Order:
website: www.marl.co.uk • email: sales@marl.co.uk •
• Telephone +44 (0)1229 582430 • Fax: +44 (0)1229 585155
The information contained in this datasheet does not constitute part of any order or contract and should not be regarded as a representation
relating to either products or service.  Marl International reserve the right to alter without notice the specification or any conditions of supply
for products or service.
PART NUMBER COLOUR LENS VOLTAGE CURRENT LUMINOUS WAVE OPERATING STORAGE
DC (Vdc) DC (mA) INTENSITY LENGTH TEMP TEMP
Vopr lopr lv@20mA (mcd) λp (nm) Topr Tstg
696-301-21 Red Colour Diffused 12 20 900 660 -40 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +85 Yes
696-325-21 Yellow Colour Diffused 12 20 4300 590 -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +120 Yes
696-324-21 Green Colour Diffused 12 20 7800 525 -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +100 Yes
696-934-21 Blue Colour Diffused 12 20 2300 470 -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +100 Yes
696-998-21 Cool White Colour Diffused 12 20 4600 see below -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +100 Yes
696-301-23 Red Colour Diffused 24-28 20 900 660 -40 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +85 Yes
696-325-23 Yellow Colour Diffused 24-28 20 4300 590 -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +120 Yes
696-324-23 Green Colour Diffused 24-28 20 7800 525 -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +100 Yes
696-934-23 Blue Colour Diffused 24-28 20 2300 470 -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +100 Yes
696-998-23 Cool White Colour Diffused 24-28 20 4600 see below -30 ~ +85^ -40 ~ +100 Yes
UNITS Vdc mA mcd nm °C °C
l Black anodised aluminium housing
l Counter sunk mounting for flush styling
l Sealed to IP67
l Wide viewing angle
l Vandal resistant
l Internal reverse protection diode fitted as standard in all
voltage models.
PROFESSIONAL LED INDICATORS Ø6.1mm Mounting
SAMPLES AVAILABLE© MARL INTERNATIONAL LTD 2007 : DS 055/06  Issue 2
Ordering Information & Typical Technical Characteristics (Ta = 25°C)
Mean Time Between Failure = 100,000 Hours.  Luminous intensity figures refer to the unmodified discrete LED.
FEATURES
FEAT258.0 6 237.9-0.00008944 2802.708 rSPECIFgFEAT250.6 14225 re.00008944 213.m
203.3971.4FailuHIGH 348 NSITY2213.2 l
h
19494.872 15 115m B494.872 157979 1686.17 3046.555 492.4153046.555 c4062.541 046.555 453gs
Q
157979 1653gs
Q
15 115mc4053gs
Q
1478.95 362.541 04 re g
492.415304 re g
c4086.17 304 re g
494.872 1478.95 394.872 15 115m1 i
54.36
f
1882101095.57 77.11 489444 1489444 kre
f
65004 30(FEA36 225.6666225.666621411.698.624 15 11 4.16698.624 1578.04 61 i
56
1FEA36 2492.431
1FEA36 2c406re
f5
1FEA36 245004 30(F78.04 65004 30(F 11 4.c
65004 30( re
7 306re
f5
171441 2292.431
171441 2c408 i
56
171441 2298.624 1 re
7 3098.624 15 11 4.c1.60211 489444 05590.89444 kr re
558 15 11 4.1669e
558 15011.5 61 i06 11FEA3.5
492.431
1FEA3812c406re
4f
1FEA3.5
4565 66.15011.5 6565 66.15 11 4.c
6500 66.174.688 06re